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Final results (23 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
2 REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN HELLERUP FK
3 BONEFELD Ludvig DEN RUDERSDAL FK
3 FORSMAN Emil SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
5 HOLMBERG Albin SWE LJFK LJUNGBY
6 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE KFF KNIVSTA
7 HOFLING Leon SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD
8 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD
9 SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE MF19 MALMÖ

10 PETTERSSON Isac SWE KFF KNIVSTA
11 ELG Elwin SWE KFA KÖPING
12 BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
13 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN RUDERSDAL FK
14 HOLMBERG Pontus SWE MF19 MALMÖ
15 WIRANDI Sebastian SWE LJFK LJUNGBY
16 CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN GLOSTRUP FK
17 BLIXT Måns SWE LUGI LUND
18 ENGELSHOLM Magnus DEN GLOSTRUP FK
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Formula of the competition

23 fencers

Poules round 1:

23 fencers
4 poules 
23 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

23 fencers
4 poules 
23 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 18 fencers
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Initial ranking (23 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 FORSMAN Emil SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
2 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
3 WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 MALMÖ
4 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD
5 SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE MF19 MALMÖ
6 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE KFF KNIVSTA
7 PETTERSSON Isac SWE KFF KNIVSTA
8 BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
9 HOLMBERG Albin SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

10 HOFLING Leon SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD
11 HARDING Alma SWE LUGI LUND
12 ELG Elwin SWE KFA KÖPING
13 LINDHOLM Ingrid SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
14 HOLMBERG Pontus SWE MF19 MALMÖ
15 BLIXT Måns SWE LUGI LUND
16 BONEFELD Ludvig DEN RUDERSDAL FK
16 PRÆSTEGAARD ANDERSEN Emilie DEN TREKANTEN VORDI
16 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN RUDERSDAL FK
16 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN GLOSTRUP FK
16 WIRANDI Sebastian SWE LJFK LJUNGBY
16 CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN GLOSTRUP FK
16 REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN HELLERUP FK
16 ENGELSHOLM Magnus DEN GLOSTRUP FK
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  11.12.2019  Piste number 6
Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.250 0 16 3
FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 13 20 1
BLIXT Måns LUGI LUND 0.250 -9 10 5
HOLMBERG Albin LJFK LJUNGBY 0.750 4 17 2
CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke GLOSTRUP FK 0.250 -8 11 4
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Poule number 2  11.12.2019  Piste number 7
Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLMBERG Pontus MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -2 20 4
BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 18 25 1
WIRANDI Sebastian LJFK LJUNGBY 0.400 -5 15 5
HOFLING Leon C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.600 3 19 3
PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 4 21 2
ENGELSHOLM Magnus GLOSTRUP FK 0.000 -18 7 6
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Poule number 3  11.12.2019  Piste number 8
Referee: ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 9 21 3
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDERSDAL FK 0.600 5 20 4
HARDING Alma LUGI LUND 0.000 -20 5 6
WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 7 24 2
PRÆSTEGAARD ANDERSEN EmilieTREKANTEN VORDI 0.200 -11 13 5
REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSTRUP FK 0.800 10 22 1
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Poule number 4  11.12.2019  Piste number 9
Referee: MÜNSTER Reinhard KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

REDLICH Tobias Anon HELLERUP FK 1.000 17 25 1
ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 0.400 -4 17 4
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.600 8 22 3
BONEFELD Ludvig RUDERSDAL FK 0.200 -6 14 5
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -22 3 6
SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 7 21 2

2
V

V

2
3

V
4

V

V
2

2
V

V
0

3

V
3

V
0

V

V

1

V

0
3

V

0

V

V

2



5
Värja U15 Herr

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA1.000 18 25 qualified
2 REDLICH Tobias Anon HELLERUP FK 1.000 17 25 qualified
3 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 13 20 qualified
4 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSTRUP FK 0.800 10 22 qualified
5 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 7 24 qualified
6 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 7 21 qualified
7 HOLMBERG Albin LJFK LJUNGBY 0.750 4 17 qualified
8 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 9 21 qualified
9 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.600 8 22 qualified

10 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDERSDAL FK 0.600 5 20 qualified
11 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 4 21 qualified
12 HOFLING Leon C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.600 3 19 qualified
13 HOLMBERG Pontus MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -2 20 qualified
14 ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 0.400 -4 17 qualified
15 WIRANDI Sebastian LJFK LJUNGBY 0.400 -5 15 qualified
16 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.250 0 16 qualified
17 CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke GLOSTRUP FK 0.250 -8 11 qualified
18 BLIXT Måns LUGI LUND 0.250 -9 10 qualified
19 BONEFELD Ludvig RUDERSDAL FK 0.200 -6 14 qualified
20 PRÆSTEGAARD ANDERSEN Emilie TREKANTEN VORDI0.200 -11 13 qualified
21 ENGELSHOLM Magnus GLOSTRUP FK 0.000 -18 7 qualified
22 HARDING Alma LUGI LUND 0.000 -20 5 qualified
23 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.000 -22 3 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11.12.2019  Piste number 6
Referee: PORTVED Sören KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.500 5 18 3
BLIXT Måns LUGI LUND 0.000 -13 7 5
ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KNIVSTA 0.750 6 18 2
CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke GLOSTRUP FK 0.250 -9 10 4
BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 11 20 1

V

4
V

1
V

1
V

4
2

V

V
2

4

V
0

V
2

V

3

V

Poule number 2  11.12.2019  Piste number 7
Referee: ANDANÉ André MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 1 16 3
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -14 11 6
HOLMBERG Pontus MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -11 11 4
HOLMBERG Albin LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 13 21 2
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDERSDAL FK 0.200 -7 13 5
REDLICH Tobias Anon HELLERUP FK 1.000 18 25 1
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Poule number 3  11.12.2019  Piste number 8
Referee: MALMSTRÖM Anders MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ENGELSHOLM Magnus GLOSTRUP FK 0.000 -16 9 6
FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 19 25 1
BONEFELD Ludvig RUDERSDAL FK 0.600 3 19 3
SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 5 21 2
WIRANDI Sebastian LJFK LJUNGBY 0.200 -17 7 5
PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.400 6 22 4
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Poule number 4  11.12.2019  Piste number 9
Referee: ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HARDING Alma LUGI LUND 0.000 -14 11 6
ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 0.600 0 20 4
HOFLING Leon C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.600 5 21 2
WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 1 20 3
REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSTRUP FK 0.800 8 24 1
PRÆSTEGAARD ANDERSEN EmilieTREKANTEN VORDI 0.400 0 20 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 19 25 qualified
2 REDLICH Tobias Anon HELLERUP FK 1.000 18 25 qualified
3 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA1.000 11 20 qualified
4 HOLMBERG Albin LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 13 21 qualified
5 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSTRUP FK 0.800 8 24 qualified
6 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 5 21 qualified
7 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KNIVSTA 0.750 6 18 qualified
8 HOFLING Leon C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.600 5 21 qualified
9 BONEFELD Ludvig RUDERSDAL FK 0.600 3 19 qualified

10 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 1 20 qualified
11 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.600 1 16 qualified
12 ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 0.600 0 20 qualified
13 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.500 5 18 qualified
14 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.400 6 22 qualified
15 PRÆSTEGAARD ANDERSEN Emilie TREKANTEN VORDI0.400 0 20 qualified
16 HOLMBERG Pontus MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -11 11 qualified
17 CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke GLOSTRUP FK 0.250 -9 10 qualified
18 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDERSDAL FK 0.200 -7 13 qualified
19 WIRANDI Sebastian LJFK LJUNGBY 0.200 -17 7 qualified
20 BLIXT Måns LUGI LUND 0.000 -13 7 qualified
21 HARDING Alma LUGI LUND 0.000 -14 11 qualified
21 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.000 -14 11 qualified
23 ENGELSHOLM Magnus GLOSTRUP FK 0.000 -16 9 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 REDLICH Tobias Anon HELLERUP FK 1.000 35 50 qualified
2 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 32 45 qualified
3 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA1.000 29 45 qualified
4 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSTRUP FK 0.800 18 46 qualified
5 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 12 42 qualified
6 HOLMBERG Albin LJFK LJUNGBY 0.777 17 38 qualified
7 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.700 8 44 qualified
8 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KNIVSTA 0.666 15 39 qualified
9 HOFLING Leon C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.600 8 40 qualified

10 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.555 13 40 qualified
11 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.500 10 43 qualified
12 ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 0.500 -4 37 qualified
13 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.444 1 32 qualified
14 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDERSDAL FK 0.400 -2 33 qualified
15 BONEFELD Ludvig RUDERSDAL FK 0.400 -3 33 qualified
16 HOLMBERG Pontus MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -13 31 qualified
17 PRÆSTEGAARD ANDERSEN Emilie TREKANTEN VORDI0.300 -11 33 qualified
18 WIRANDI Sebastian LJFK LJUNGBY 0.300 -22 22 qualified
19 CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke GLOSTRUP FK 0.250 -17 21 qualified
20 BLIXT Måns LUGI LUND 0.125 -22 17 qualified
21 ENGELSHOLM Magnus GLOSTRUP FK 0.000 -34 16 qualified
22 HARDING Alma LUGI LUND 0.000 -34 16 qualified
23 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.000 -36 14 qualified
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Table of 32

1 REDLICH Tobias Anon
HELLERUP FK

32 ----------
REDLICH Tobias Ano

17 BLIXT Måns
LUGI LUND

16 CHILD Nichlaes Steinic
GLOSTRUP FK

CHILD Nichlaes Ste
15/11

9 PETTERSSON Isac
KFF KNIVSTA

24 ----------
PETTERSSON Isac

25 ----------

8 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
YFK YSTAD

PERSSON TÖRN Caspi

5 HOLMBERG Albin
LJFK LJUNGBY

28 ----------
HOLMBERG Albin

21 ----------

12 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
RUDERSDAL FK

ODGAARD-JENSEN Joh

13 BONEFELD Ludvig
RUDERSDAL FK

20 ----------
BONEFELD Ludvig

29 ----------

4 SÖNNERGREN Simon
MF19 MALMÖ

SÖNNERGREN Simon

3 BRANDBERG Hugo
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

30 ----------
BRANDBERG Hugo

19 ----------

14 HOLMBERG Pontus
MF19 MALMÖ

HOLMBERG Pontus

11 BRANDBERG Nils
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

22 ----------
BRANDBERG Nils

27 ----------

6 ROVELSTAD Ivan
KFF KNIVSTA

ROVELSTAD Ivan

7 HOFLING Leon
C4 KRISTIANSTAD

26 ----------
HOFLING Leon

23 ----------

10 ELG Elwin
KFA KÖPING

ELG Elwin

15 WIRANDI Sebastian
LJFK LJUNGBY

18 ENGELSHOLM Magnus
GLOSTRUP FK

WIRANDI Sebastian
15/12

Table of 16

REDLICH Tobias Ano
15/4

PERSSON TÖRN Caspi
15/12

HOLMBERG Albin
15/4

BONEFELD Ludvig
15/14
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Table of 32

31 ----------

2 FORSMAN Emil
FKC KARLSKRONA

FORSMAN Emil

Table of 16

BRANDBERG Hugo
15/6

ROVELSTAD Ivan
15/11

HOFLING Leon
15/5

FORSMAN Emil
15/3
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Table of 8

1 REDLICH Tobias Anon
HELLERUP FK

8 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
YFK YSTAD

REDLICH Tobias Ano
15/10

5 HOLMBERG Albin
LJFK LJUNGBY

4 BONEFELD Ludvig
RUDERSDAL FK

BONEFELD Ludvig
15/10

3 BRANDBERG Hugo
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

6 ROVELSTAD Ivan
KFF KNIVSTA

BRANDBERG Hugo
15/13

7 HOFLING Leon
C4 KRISTIANSTAD

2 FORSMAN Emil
FKC KARLSKRONA

FORSMAN Emil
15/6

Semi-finals

REDLICH Tobias Ano
15/4

BRANDBERG Hugo
15/4

Final

BRANDBERG Hugo
15/8
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ANDANÉ André SWE MF19 MALMÖ F 1 3 0 0
JÄRESLÄTT Harry SWE MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0 0 1 0
MALMSTRÖM Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ 1 3 1 1
MELANDER Ylvali SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0 2 1 0
MÜNSTER Reinhard DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGTCN 1 0 0 0
NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ F 0 2 1 1
PORTVED Sören DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 1 0 0 0
ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ E 2 0 0 1


